4/11/2014

McFarlane Part # Descripfion Manufacturer Part Number/Description
HD-1190 4-BOLT HUB ASSEMBLY 18.5x3.5x8
HD-1180 HUB WITH RACES, 4-BOLT HUB 1/2 nuts
HD-1179 GREASE SEAL, 4-BOLT HUB CR12407
HD-1178 BEARING, 4-BOLT HUB L44643
HD-1182 BEARING RACE, 4-BOLT HUB L44610
RT-2177 SPINDLE HEX NUT, 8-HOLE/4-BOLT HUB 3/4-16 UNF
CP-5312 PIN, COTTER, .150 x 1 1/4
HD-1181 DUST CAP, 4-BOLT HUB
HD-1191 WHEEL STUD, 1/2-20 x 1-7/8
WN-0050 WHEEL NUT, 1/2" 18.5x8.5-8
HD-1188 RIM & TIRE, 4-BOLT HUB
HD-1170 4-HOLE HUB ASSEMBLY 7.60 - 15x4.5 RIM
HD-1161 HUB WITH RACES, 4-HOLE HUB 112 x 1 holts
HD-1160 GREASE SEAL, 4-HOLE HUB CR14974
HD-1162 INNER BEARING, 4-HOLE HUB LM&7048
HD-1171 BEARING RACE, 4-INNER/6&8-OUTER LM&7010
HD-1172 QUTER RACE, 4-HOLE HUB LM11910
HD-1163 QUTER BEARING, 4-HOLE HUB LM11949
HD-1164 SPINDLE FLAT WASHER, 4-HOLE HUB 13/16
HD-1165 SPINDLE HEX NUT, 4-HOLE HUB 3/4-16 UNF
CP-5312 PIN, COTTER, .150 x 1 1/4
HD-1167 DUST CAP, 4-HOLE HUB 1610 or P502003
WB-5010 WHEEL BOLT, 1/2 x 1 7.60/9.5L/11L.
HD-1168 RIM, 15x4.5, 4-BOLT, 1250LB 15" X 4.5" 4-HOLE
HD-1371 6-HOLE HUB ASSEMBLY, 3560LB 9.5L/11L - 15x6/8 RIM
HD-1361 - (HUB WITH RACES, 6-HOLE HUB 1/2 x 1 bolts
HD-1360 GREASE SEAL, 6-HOLE HUB CR16289
HD-1362 INNER BEARING, 6-HOLE HUB JLEO340
HD-1366 INNER RACE, 6-HOLE HUB JLBZ310
HD-1363 QUTER BEARING, 6/8-HOLE HUB LMB7048
HD-1171 BEARING RACE, 4-INNER/6&8-QUTER LM87010
HD-1364 SPINDLE FLAT WASHER, 6-HOLE HUB 15/16
HD-1365 SPINDLE HEX NUT, 6-HOLE HUB 7/8-14 UNF
CP-1517 PIN, COTTER, .150 x 1 3/4
HD-1367 DUST CAP, 6-HOLE HUB 1513 or P502007
WB-5010 WHEEL BOLT, 1/2 x 1 7.60/9.5L/11L
HD-1368 RIM, 15x8, 6-BOLT, 2900LB 15" X 8" 6-HOLE




McFarlane Part #

Description

4/11/2014

Manufacturer Part Number/Description

RT-2171 8-HOL.E HUB ASSEMBLY, 4500LB 12.5L/31x13.5 - 15x10 RIM
RT-2174 HUB WITH RACES, 8-HOLE HUB 9/16 x 1 bolts
RT-2172 GREASE SEAL, 8-HOLE HUB CR22392

RT-2173 INNER BEARING, 8-HOLE HUB LMB03049
RT-2169 INNER RACE, 8-HOLE HUB LMB03011
HD-1383 OUTER BEARING, 6/8-HOLE HUB LMB7048

HD-1171 BEARING RACE, 4-INNER/6&8-OQUTER LM&7010

RT-2176 SPINDLE FLAT WASHER, 8-HOLE HUB 13/16

RT-2177 SPINDLE HEX NUT, 8-HOLE/4-BOLT HUB 3/4-16 UNF
CP-5312 PIN, COTTER, .150x 1 1/4

RT-2178 DUST CAP, 8-HOLE HUB P502002
WB-5610 WHEEL BOLT, &/16 x 1 12.5L/13.5
RT-2179 RIM, 15x10, 8-BOLT, 5000LB 15" X 10" 8-HOLE
RT-3181 8-BOLT HUB ASSEMBLY, 6000LB 12.5L HWY - 15x10 RIM
RT-3184 HUB WITH RACES, 8-BOLT HD HUB

RT-3182 GREASE SEAL, 8-BOLT HD HUB CR27394
RT-3183 INNER BEARING, 8-BOLT HD HUB JLME06849
RT-3191 INNER RACE, 8-BOLT HUB, HD JLM50E810
RT-3186 QUTER BEARING, 8-BOLT HD HUB LM501349
RT-3192 QUTER RACE, 8-BOLT HUB, HD LM501310
RT-3190 SPINDLE FLAT WASHER, 8-BOLT HD HUB 156/16

RT-3187 SPINDLE HEX NUT, 8-BOLT HD HUB 1-14 NUT (912959)
CP-7320 PIN, COTTER, .207 x 2

RT-3188 DUST CAP, 8-BOLT HD HUB P502008

RT-3193 VWHEEL STUD, 5/8-18 x 2-1/2 12.5L hwy
WN-0063 WHEEL NUT, 5/8" 12.5L hwy
RT-2179 RIM, 15x10, 8-BOLT, 5000LB 15" X 10" 8-HOLE
RD-4580 HUB ASSEMBLY, 8-BOLT, 7500LB 12.5L-16 hwy - 16.5x9.75 RIM
RD-4581 HUB WITH RACES, 8-BOLT 7500LB HUB

RD-4582 GREASE SEAL, 8-BOLT 7500LB HUB CR29968

RD-4583 INNER BEARING, 8-BOLT 7500LB HUB 387AS8

RD-4584 INNER RACE, 8-BOLT 75600LE HUB 382A

RT-3186 OUTER BEARING, 8-BOLT HD HUB LM501349
RT-3192 OUTER RACE, 8-BOLT HUB, HD LM501310
RT-3190 SPINDLE FLAT WASHER, 8-BOLT HD HUB 15/16

RT-3187 SPINDLE HEX NUT, 8-BOLT HD HUB 1-14 NUT (912859)
CP-7320 PIN, COTTER, .207 x 2

RT-3188 DUST CAP, 8-BOLT HD HUB P502008

RT-3193 WHEEL STUD, 5/8-18 x 2-1/2 12.5L hwy
WN-0063 VWHEEL NUT, 5/8" 12.5L hwy

RD-4586

RIM, 16.5x8.75, 8-BOLT, 8000LB

16.5" X 9.75" 8-HOLE




McFarlane Part # Description Manufacturer Part Number/Description
RT-2181 10-BOLT HUB ASSEMBLY 425 - 22.5" RIM
RT-2184 HUB WITH RACES, 10-BOLT HUB 3/4 nuts
RT-2182 GREASE SEAL, 10-BOLT HUB CR30087
RT-2183 INNER BEARING, 10-BOLT HUB 39585
RT-2193 INNER RACE, 10-BOLT HUB 39520
RT-2185 QUTER BEARING, 10-BOLT HUB)) 460
RT-2194 OUTER RACE, 10-BOLT HUB 453A
RT-2186 SPINDLE FLAT WASHER, 10-BOLT HUB 1.3125
RT-2187 SPINDLE HEX NUT, 10-BOLT HUB 1 1/4-12 UNF
CP-7320 PIN, COTTER, .207 x 2
RT-2190 DUST CAP GASKET, 10-BOLT HUB SE-49 or PB02150
RT-2188 DUST CAP, 10-BOLT HUB 100274 or P502016
RT-2191 DUST CAP BOLT, 10-BOLT HUB 5/16-18 x 1/2

RT-2189

RIM, 22.5x13, 10-BOLT

22.5" X 13" 10-BOLT




